Dreyfus New York Municipal Money Market Fund
( FUND CODES 0574 / 0700 / 6355)

| 2024 Tax Information |

The Year-to-date amounts on your "ACCOUNT STATEMENT" in the "SUMMARY" section indicates the
total dividends paid for 2024. All dividends paid by the Fund during 2024 were "exempt-interest dividends,"
and therefore 100% free of any regular Federal income tax.

State and local taxes differ from state to state. It is suggested that you consult with your own tax advisor with

respect to these taxes.

The table below shows the annual percentage breakdown, by state or U.S. possession, of the interest exempt from
regular Federal income taxes, earned by the Fund for those states in which the Fund had investments during the year 2024.

The percentage of interest earned by the Fund for the year 2024 from its investment in certain specified private activity
bonds which is to be treated as a preference item for purposes of the Federal alternative minimum tax calculation was 20.54%.

The above information regarding Federal Tax Exempt income and distribution subject to alternative
minimum tax (AMT) will be provided to both you and the Internal Revenue Serice on Form 1099-DIV.

State / U.S. possession

ARIZONA
CONNECTICUT
ILLINOIS
LOUISIANA
MICHIGAN
MINNESOTA
MISSISSIPPI
NEW YORK
NORTH CAROLINA
OREGON
PENNSYLVANIA

TENNESSEE
TEXAS
WISCONSIN

For the Year
2024 Fund liquidated on October 28, 2024

0.86 %
0.36 %
0.07 %
0.02 %
0.54 %
0.07 %
133 %
94.84 %
0.26 %
0.42 %
0.28 %
0.34 %
0.35 %
0.26 %

0574/0700/6355 MS-T24

This information and your account statements are important
for tax return preparation and should be retained.




