Dreyfus New York Municipal Money Market Fund

(FUND CODES 0574 / 0700 / 6355)

2024 Tax Information

The Year-to-date amounts on your "ACCOUNT STATEMENT" in the "SUMMARY" section indicates the total dividends paid for 2024. All dividends paid by the Fund during 2024 were "exempt-interest dividends," and therefore 100% free of any regular Federal income tax.

State and local taxes differ from state to state. It is suggested that you consult with your own tax advisor with respect to these taxes

The table below shows the annual percentage breakdown, by state or U.S. possession, of the interest exempt from regular Federal income taxes, earned by the Fund for those states in which the Fund had investments during the year 2024.

The percentage of interest earned by the Fund for the year 2024 from its investment in certain specified private activity bonds which is to be treated as a preference item for purposes of the Federal alternative minimum tax calculation was 20.54%.

The above information regarding Federal Tax Exempt income and distribution subject to alternative minimum tax (AMT) will be provided to both you and the Internal Revenue Serice on Form 1099-DIV.

State / U.S. possession	For the Year 2024	Fund liquidated on October 28, 2024
ARIZONA	0.86 %	
CONNECTICUT	0.36 %	
ILLINOIS	0.07 %	
LOUISIANA	0.02 %	
MICHIGAN	0.54 %	
MINNESOTA	0.07 %	
MISSISSIPPI	1.33 %	
NEW YORK	94.84 %	
NORTH CAROLINA	0.26 %	
OREGON	0.42 %	
PENNSYLVANIA	0.28 %	
TENNESSEE	0.34 %	
TEXAS	0.35 %	
WISCONSIN	0.26 %	

This information and your account statements are important for tax return preparation and should be retained.

0574/0700/6355 MS-T24